
Little Bastards

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bologna Jannik (16/810) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conci Jonathan (16/542) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fruet Günther (16/020) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pichler Andreas (16/189) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poli Manuel (16/312) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tagliapietra Ines (16/306) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bologna Jannik 16/810 0 0 0,00

Conci Jonathan 16/542 0 0 0,00

Fruet Günther 16/020 0 0 0,00

Pichler Andreas 16/189 0 0 0,00

Poli Manuel 16/312 0 0 0,00

Tagliapietra Ines 16/306 0 0 0,00

Team Untrlond

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cassar Josef (16/016) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gruber Andreas (16/014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guadagnini Karl (16/404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rainalter Klaus (16/044) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reichhalter Philip (16/417) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stimpfl Alex (16/596) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Teutsch Matthias (16/375) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cassar Josef 16/016 0 0 0,00

Gruber Andreas 16/014 0 0 0,00

Guadagnini Karl 16/404 0 0 0,00

Rainalter Klaus 16/044 0 0 0,00

Reichhalter Philip 16/417 0 0 0,00

Stimpfl Alex 16/596 0 0 0,00

Teutsch Matthias 16/375 0 0 0,00

Darts4Fun

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Corsi Damian (16/580) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leimgruber David (16/578) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menghin Harald (16/305) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stampfer Rene' (16/792) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thalmann Ulrich (16/577) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unterrainer Melanie (16/579) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corsi Damian 16/580 0 0 0,00

Leimgruber David 16/578 0 0 0,00

Menghin Harald 16/305 0 0 0,00

Stampfer Rene' 16/792 0 0 0,00

Thalmann Ulrich 16/577 0 0 0,00

Unterrainer Melanie 16/579 0 0 0,00

Team Devil's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Budai Luca (16/120) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cuccu Massimiliano (16/246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferro Serena (16/157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulciniti Stefano (16/419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zando' Ivano (16/056) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zeppellini Denis (16/418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Budai Luca 16/120 0 0 0,00

Cuccu Massimiliano 16/246 0 0 0,00

Ferro Serena 16/157 0 0 0,00

Fulciniti Stefano 16/419 0 0 0,00

Zando' Ivano 16/056 0 0 0,00

Zeppellini Denis 16/418 0 0 0,00



Fusion Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Anticoli Mattia (16/291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ardizzone Rosario Fabio (16/331) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balzamà Simone (16/309) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giordani Devid (16/220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giordani Paolo (16/221) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toller Catia (16/101) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Anticoli Mattia 16/291 0 0 0,00

Ardizzone Rosario Fabio 16/331 0 0 0,00

Balzamà Simone 16/309 0 0 0,00

Giordani Devid 16/220 0 0 0,00

Giordani Paolo 16/221 0 0 0,00

Romeo Denis 16/337 0 0 0,00

Toller Catia 16/101 0 0 0,00

Black Pearls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ennemoser Markus (16/586) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gapp Michael (16/072) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hammer Michael (16/071) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Heel Alexander (16/856) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Urlandt Oliver (16/067) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ennemoser Markus 16/586 0 0 0,00

Gapp Michael 16/072 0 0 0,00

Hammer Michael 16/071 0 0 0,00

Heel Alexander 16/856 0 0 0,00

Urlandt Oliver 16/067 0 0 0,00


